[ Efficiency vs vertpos |
~ 0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

efficiency vs ver

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Ratio
[>]

1072 10 1 10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

—=— DQM_original_step2__ptOpltol_eta2pOto2p5
Efficiend —e— DQM_mkFit_step2__ptOpltol_eta2pOto2p5

—— DQM_pixelCPETemplate_step2_ ptOpltol_eta2pOto2p5
~ 0.8
—

o
]

efficiency vs ver
o o
6] (o]

©
»

o
w

©
[N

X S s et N S

Ratio

[T TS0 0102030
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~ 0.8

efficiency vs Sim. PV
© o o o
N ul ) ~l

©
w

©
N

o©
il

Ratio

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


